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Wettkampf-Nr. 124

200m Lagen Frauen

A-Finale
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord
A-Finale
0
1 Alexandra Wenk
2 Giulia Goerigk
3  Maya Tobehn
4  Franziska Weidner
5  Zoe Vogelmann
6  Marie Pietruschka
7  Annika Bruhn
8  Kim Herkle
9

02:01,86 Katinka Hosszu HUN
02:01,86 Katinka Hosszu HUN
02:07,65 Theresa Michalak SV Halle/S.
1995 SG Neukadlin Berlin
2002 SGR Karlsruhe
2002 Berliner TSC
1996 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
2003 SV Nikar Heidelberg
1995 SSG Leipzig
1992 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
2003 SV Cannstatt

06.12.2014 Doha
06.12.2014 Doha
14.11.2009 Berlin

02:14,05
02:13,48
02:12,59
02:10,41
02:11,51
02:12,69
02:13,57
02:16,00
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